
OFFICERS, CHAIRWOMEN AND COMMITTEES 
2020-2021

President: Brenda LaVigne (2021) 586-944-4026 blavigne@comcast.net
Vice President: OPEN         (2022)

Secretary : Lori Burt (2021) 603-631-0126 lrpburt@gmail.com
Asst. Secretary: Cindy Leckvarcik (2022) 586-876-3717 leckvarcikc@comcast.net

Treasurer: Pat Racklyeft (2021) 630-940-6356 racklyeft@aol.com
Assistant Treasurer: Elissa Baker (2022) 607-857-4219 elissalorraine@aol.com

Imm. Past President: Lucille Kelly (2021) 931-459-2343 enlightenedfinally@yahoo.com

Reservations: Deb Ryan (2021) 931-287-0340 mommapoppa@comcast.net
Asst. Reservations: Robbie Corbin (2021) 931-456-2790 robc92139@aol.com

Fundraising: Lesa Thompson (2022) 918-424-1789 thompson2762@sbcglobal.net
Asst. Fundraising:  Linda Bennett (2022) 815-355-4362 linda.bennett61@yahoo.net
 
Programs: Terri Curran (2021) 931-456-6799 curranter45@yahoo.com
Asst. Programs: Muriel Smith (2022) 931-267-3860 murield@frontiernet.net

Publicity: Terri Curran (2021) 931-456-6799 curranter45@yahoo.com
Asst. Publicity: Kelly Smith (2022) 912-222-2975 kelboldi@gmail.com

Hospitality: Sue O’Hair (2022) 423-881-3878 sueo45@yahoo.com
Asst. Hospitality: OPEN

Nominations: Lucille Kelly (2021) 931-459-2343 enlightenedfinally@yahoo.com
Asst. Nominations: Arlene Albert 931-459-4913 ama233G@yahoo.com

Web Master: Carolyn Boyle (2021) 847-334-6427 carolynboyle@att.net
Asst. Web Master: (2022) OPEN



VOLUNTEER COMMITTEE

Books:
 Marita Rumph (2022) 518-569-1250 goofynewf1@aol.com
Barb Paepke (2022) 931-456-1013 barbpaepke@yahoo.com

 
Caring:

Linda Andrews (2021) 931-707-3665 terence.andrews@frontiernet.net
Judi Christman (2021) 931-484-1722 jyodi@prodigy.net

Decorations:
Pat Olin (2022) 931-7079793 dnpolin@icloud.com
Mary Crane (2022) 828-230-4192 tinersmommy@bellsouth.net

Door Prizes: 
Shirley Butka 931-484-9611 msbutka@frontier.com

Greeters:
Barb Brust (2022) 931-456-8712 bjbrust68@frontiernet.net
Alyce Allen (2022) 407-463-3888 alvceiallen@gmail.com
Billie Mitchell (2022) 217-246-5750 bmitchell@parkland.edu

Guest Services:
Cheryl Adams (2020) 931-484-7947 clchadams@frontiernet.net
Carolyn O’Neal (2020) 931-335-8023 coneal44@frontier.com

Invocations:
Angie Mangiaracina (2022) 757-434-7753 angiem1953@gmail.com
Jan Elwood (2022) 931-707-1683 nienie3@aol.com

Travel:
Shirley Butka (never) 931-484-9611 msbutka@frontier.com

   


